Parks and Recreation Director: Kevin Fougerousse

Mayor: Kevin Corcoran

Cleveland Stache Dash 5K/1

Proceeds Benefit North Ridgeville Parks and Recreation Department



Date: Saturday, November 2 Time: 1M-8:45AM / 5K-9:00AM

Location: NR City Hall

Registration Form

5K Race: \$40 Pre-Reg. / \$45 Race Day | 5K Race (children 14 & under): \$35 Pre-Reg. / \$40 Race Day

1 Mile Eur Dun Walls \$30 Dro Dog /\$35 Dago Day | FK / 1M Dago (children 7 8 under): Eroc

| I Mile Fun Run-Walk: \$30 Pre-Reg. / \$35 Race Day 1 5k / IM Race (children 3 & under): Free | | | |
|--|---|--|---|
| Name: Gender: * Male Female | | | Checks can be mailed to: North Ridgeville Parks & Recreation Attn: Stache Dash 7307 Avon Belden Road North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039 |
| Age Divisions: | | | Make checks payable to: NR Parks & Rec |
| 14 & under; 15-19; 20-24; 25-29; 30-34; 35-39; 40-44; 45-49; 50-54; 55-59; 60-64; 65-69; 70-74; 75-79; 80 and over | | | |
| Awards: Gift card awarded to Top Overall Male & Female. Medals awarded to top 3 in each age division. | | | |
| I am registering for (check app box): 5K: 1M: | | | |
| Hooded Sweatshirt Size:YM | YLYXL | ASAM | ALAXLAXXL |
| Brand: J722 EG Pro Hoodie | | | |
| Address: | City: | Sta | te: Zip: |
| Email: | Phone: _ | | |
| Payment: Cash: Check: I hereby acknowledge that by entering this race, I wan Administration, or Peace Racing and all other involve and/or from, or by participating in this event. I attest further acknowledge that the race course may contain | ive any and all claims for damag ved in the production of this race, st that I am physically fit and ha | ges that I may have against the City , in connection with any and all inj ve trained to participate in this ever | of North Ridgeville, The Parks and Recreation uries suffered by me while running, traveling to nt. I have full knowledge of the risks involved. I |
| and I accept these risks. This waiver shall be binding on my heirs, executors, and / or assignees. I give my full permission to City of North Ridgeville and their sponsors and corporate partners to use any photographs, videotapes, or other recordings of me that are made during the course of the event. | | | |
| Signed: | | Date: | |
| Guardian (if under 18): | | Date: | www.nridgeville.org/parksandrec - |